Residential

Single Family Residence
<1Acres

City: Sisters

Residential

Single Family Residence
>=1Acres

City: Sisters

Residential
Manufactured On Land
<1Acres

City: Sisters

Residential
Manufactured On Land
>=1Acres

City: Sisters

Land
Residential Lots
City: Sisters

Residential Income
City: Sisters

Farm
City: Sisters

Land
Investment
City: Sisters

Mobile Home
City: Sisters

Residential
Timeshare
City: Sisters

Residential
Townhouse, Condominium
City: Sisters

Sisters 2022 Q1 Statistics
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440018.1818
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2

0

0
384000
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199250
80

2016

12

0

1
4232073
352672.75
344250
88

2016

9

0

1
5653900
628211.11
585000
187
2016

4

1

0
717000
179250
175000
4

2016

1

0

0
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0
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6961805
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57

2017

8

0

0
4736500
592062.5
645250
159
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2017
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0

0
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2018
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0

1
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274900
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0

0
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2019
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0

1
11884033
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11

0

0
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875000
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1

0

0
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2019

10

0

0
2028700
202870
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0
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514710.682
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0

0
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81
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1

0

0
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319000
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0

2021
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0

0
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8
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2022 % Change
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